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Coordinator Contact List 
As of 10/25/2021 
 
Beaumont Market Sites 
Jefferson County 
Sea Rim State Park 
Madeline Martin 
madeline.martin@tpwd.texas.gov 
409-971-2559 - W 
832-596-9043- C 
 
Houston Market Sites 
Harris County 
Morgan’s Point 
Emily Ford 
eford@galvbay.org 
832-536-2256 - W 
281-740-0534 - C 
 
Galveston County 
Bolivar Peninsula  
Brenda Flanagan 
brendaflanagan57@gmail.com 
409-291-9092 – C 
 
I-45 Estuarial Corridor & Virginia Point Peninsula 
Preserve 
Lalise Mason 
lalise@earthlink.net 
713-725-8101 – C 
 
Galveston Island 
Sheryl Rozier 
srozier@swbell.net 
832-689-1099 - C 
 
Brazoria County 
Surfside Beach 
Mike Mullenweg 
mikem@brazoria-county.com 
979-479-3101 
 
 
Quintana/Bryan Beach 
Patty Brinkmeyer 
pattyb@brazoria-county.com 
979-233-1461 - W 
979-235-9511 - C 
 
 

 
Matagorda County 
Sargent Beach 
David DuPont 
shurestep@aol.com 
832-647-9800 – C 
Gracie DuPont 
Graciedupont98@gmail.com 
832-248-3554 
Brian King 
Hollymurphy49@yahoo.com 
713-956-5240 
 
Matagorda Beach 
James “Cinco” Davant 
jedavant@gmail.com 
 
Palacios 
Diane Smith 
dibjammin@att.net 
915-503-3909 – C 
Darlene Faldyn 
Darlene.ron96@gmail.com 
361-765-0592 - C 
 
Victoria Market Sites 
Calhoun County 
Magnolia Beach / Port Lavaca 
RJ Shelly 
Calhoun County Marine Extension Agent 
Rj.shelly@tamu.edu 
361-746-0771 C 
361-552-9747 - W 
 
Boggy Nature Park, Port O'Connor/Victoria Media 
Coordinator 
Alexa Cordova Nichols 
acordova@victoriaelectric.coop; 
alexa.b.cordova@gmail.com 
361-573-2428 - W 
361-746-1988 – C 
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King Fisher Beach, Port O'Connor 
Roxanne Ochoa 
Roxochoa7@gmail.com 
361-746-4965 - C 
 
Corpus Christi Market 
Aransas County 
Rockport 
D’Ann Williams 
Dwilliams2483@att.net 
214-334-7959 – C 
info@kacbtx.org 
361-210-8300 
 
San Patricio County 
Portland 
Kristin Connor 
kconnor@portlandtx.com 
361-777-4671 - W 
361-633-9372 - C 
 
Nueces County 
Aransas Pass 
Richard Gonzales 
sandlabdogs@gmail.com 
361-779-7351 – C 
 
Port Aransas & San Jose Island 
Marsha Dayon 
mdayon@gmail.com 
512-484-3131 - C 
 
Mustang Island State Park 
Eric Ehrlich 
Eric.ehrlich@tpwd.texas.gov 
361-749-5246 – W 
361-658-5676 - C 
 
Packery Flats 
Jace Tunnell 
Jace.tunnell@austin.utexas.edu 
361-244-8665 - C 
Satosha Patterson 
spatterson@baysfoundation.org 
361-882-3439 – W 
760-212-8123 – C 
 
 
 
 
 

North Padre Island 
John Vaughn 
jvaughn@wbm.com 
361-779-0477 - C 
Jim Needham 
jamesneedham@rocketmail.com 
361-443-2168 – C 
 
North Corpus Christi Beach/Media Coordinators 
Nicole Gaertner 
ngaertner@txstateaq.org 
361-881-1218 – W 
361-244-2404 – C 
 
Cole Park 
Katie Galan 
Katie_galan@yahoo.com 
361-290-2461 - C 
 
Kleberg County 
Padre Island National Seashore 
Dustin Baker 
Dustin_baker@nps.gov 
361-949-8173 ext. 424 
361-949-8068 or 8069 
 
Baffin Bay 
Letty Couch 
Kleberg County 
familycouch@yahoo.com 
361-522-9861 - C 
 
 
Rio Grande Valley Market 
Willacy County 
Port Mansfield 
Robin Flores 
robinkflores@gmail.com 
361-790-6792 
Jessica Gracida 
Jessica.gracida@co.willacy.tx.us 
956-232-1327 – O 
956-966-8034 – C 
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Cameron County 
South Padre Island County Beaches 
Blanca Macias – Spanish Media Coordinator 
blanca.macias@co.cameron.tx.us 
956-772-0191 - W 
956-203-8767 - C 
Danielle Delgado 
danielle.delgado@co.cameron.tx.us 
956-772-0192 – W 
956-793-2759 - C 
Joe Vega  
jevega@co.cameron.tx.us 
956-761-3700 - W 
956-499-7901 - C 
 
South Padre Island City Beaches 
Victor Baldovinos 
vbaldovinos@myspi.org 
956-761-8123 – W 
956-433-1089 – C 
Angie Cantu 
956-761-8123 - W 
956-312-0636 - C 
acantu@myspi.org 
 
Boca Chica 
Fernando Ramirez 
fernando.ramirez18@yahoo.com 
956-459-9611 – C 
Pati Matamoros 
pmatamoros@co.cameron.tx.us 
956-299-5554 – C 
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